*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides

Herbicides

Product

2,4-D LV6

2,4-D LV6

Accent Q

Accent Q (Generic)
Acuron

Acuron GT

Acuron Flexi

Anthem Flexx

Anthem Maxx

Atrazine

Atrazine

Atrazine Dry - 90DF
Assure Il (Generic)
Authority (Generic 41b)
Authority Elite (Generic)
Authority Edge (DIY)
Authority First (Generic)
Authority Supreme
Authority Supreme (Generic)
Balance Flexx
BroadAxe XC (Authority Elite)
Brox 2EC

Callisto (Generic)
Explorer (Callisto Technology)
Capreno

Clethodim 2Ib (Generic)
Clethodim 2Ib (Generic)
Cobra (Generic)
Dicamba DGA

Dicamba DGA

Dicamba DMA

Dicamba DMA

Diflexx

Dual (Generic R-Metolachlor 7.81b)

Updated 12/10/2025

Package size

2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
12x18 0z
8x10 0z
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
25lbs Bag
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Bulk
2x25gal

2 x 10lbs
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x25gal

4 x1gal
4x1gal

4 x 1 gal
265 gal tote
2 x 2.5 gal / Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
265 Tote
265 Tote
2x25gal
2x2.5gal
2x25gal

Compared to:

Zidua + Cadet

Assure Il

Spartan , Blanket, Sulftenrazone

Anthem Maxx + Sulfentrazone

Sonic | Authority First

Annihilate

Authority® Elite

Callisto® | Mesotrione

Callisto® | Mesotrione

Select® / Volunteer™

Select® / Volunteer™

Clarity®
Clarity®
Banvel®
Banvel®

Dual

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs
$30.49
$28.49
$17.64
$8.19
$57.25
$47.99
$49.00
$519.95
$459.00
$15.75
$13.99
$3.18
$53.49
$70.49
$59.75
$215.32
$26.99
$292.99
$291.00
$459.49
$68.49
$54.65
$46.95
$62.75
$525.00
$31.00
$32.49
$32.49
$36.99
$34.95
$29.49
$30.49
$172.45
$31.79

Common rates in oz
or Ibs *Not a
recommendation*

16.0
16.0
1.0
1.0
64.0
60.0
48.0
4.0
4.0
16.0
16.0
8.9
3.0
6.0
22.0
9.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
28.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
30.0

Josh

Retail Price Card

Hook: 507-829-3801

Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Price /0Oz or Lbs

$0.24
$0.22
$17.64
$8.19
$0.45
$0.37
$0.38
$4.06
$3.59
$0.12
$0.11
$0.20
$0.42
$0.55
$0.47
$1.68
$1.69
$2.29
$2.27
$3.59
$0.54
$0.43
$0.37
$0.49
$4.10
$0.24
$0.25
$0.25
$0.29
$0.27
$0.23
$0.24
$1.35
$0.25

Cost per acre

$3.81
$3.56
$17.64
$8.19
$28.63
$22.50
$18.38
$16.25
$14.34
$1.97
$1.75
$1.77
$1.25
$3.30
$10.27
$15.14
$6.75
$18.31
$18.19
$17.95
$14.98
$0.00
$1.10
$1.47
$12.30
$2.42
$2.54
$3.05
$2.31
$2.18
$1.84
$1.91
$10.78
$7.45



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides

Herbicides

Product

Dual (Generic R-Metolachlor 7.81b)

Dual Magnum®

Dual Magnum (Generic S-metolachlor 7.62Ib)
Dual Magnum (Generic S-metolachlor 7.62Ib)
Dual Il Magnum (Generic S-metolachlor 7.64Ib)
Dual Il Magnum (Generic S-metolachlor 7.64Ib)

Duracor

Enlist One

Enversa™

Eptam 7E

Fierce EZ

First Rate (Generic)
Flexstar (Generic 1.881b)
Freelexx

Fusilade (Generic)
Glyphosate 5.4lb (Generic)
Glyphosate 5.4lb (Generic)
Glyphosate 5.4lb (Generic)
GrazonNext HL (Generic)
GrazonNext HL (Generic)
Halex GT

Harness®

Harness® (Generic 7Ib)
Harness® (Generic 7Ib)
Harness® Xtra (Generic)
Pursuit (Generic)

Impact

Keystone® LA NXT
Kyber™ Pro

Kyber™ Pro

Kyro™

Laudis™

Glufosinate 5lb Surmise

Glufosinate 5lb Surmise

Updated 12/10/2025

Package size

265 gal Tote
Custom Bulk

2 x 2.5 gal / Custom Bulk
265 gal Tote

2 x 2.5 gal / Custom Bulk
265 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal

4 x 120z
2x2.5gal
2x25gal
2x2.5gal

TL (Delivered)
265/270
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal

265 gal Tote
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk
265 gal

2x2.5 gal / Custom Bulk
265 gal

4x1gal

30 0z

Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal

Bulk

Custom Bulk
4x1gal

Custom Bulk
135/ 265 gal tote

Compared to:

Dual
Dual Magnum
Dual Magnum
Dual Magnum
Dual Il Magnum
Dual Il Magnum

Warrant®

Cloransulam-methyl 84%

Roundup®

Roundup®

Roundup®
GrazonNext HL
GrazonNext HL
Surpass NXT®
Surpass NXT®
Surpass NXT®
Surpass NXT®

Keystone LA NXT®
Pursuit®

Armezon

2x Concentration of Liberty®
2x Concentration of Liberty®

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs
$29.59
$42.49
$35.29
$34.49
$37.95
$36.95
$82.99
$42.97
$23.38
$64.49
$361.00
$11.71
$34.49
$32.49
$83.49
$13.95
$14.25
$14.65
$51.79
$46.75
$37.25
$59.49
$40.39
$41.35
$32.75
$43.95
$10.39
$33.49
$183.60
$181.90
$44.19
$427.49
$32.49
$36.49

Common rates in oz
or Ibs *Not a
recommendation*

30.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
16.0
32.0
48.0
0.0
6.0
0.3
12.0
32.0
4.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
32.0
32.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
48.0
3.0
1.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
48.0
3.0
19.0
19.0

Josh

Retail Price Card

Hook: 507-829-3801

Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Price /0Oz or Lbs

$0.23
$0.33
$0.28
$0.27
$0.30
$0.29
$0.65
$0.34
$0.18
$0.50
$2.82
$11.71
$0.27
$0.25
$0.65
$0.11
$0.11
$0.11
$0.40
$0.37
$0.29
$0.46
$0.32
$0.32
$0.26
$0.34
$10.39
$0.26
$1.43
$1.42
$0.35
$3.34
$0.25
$0.29

Cost per acre

$6.94
$7.97
$6.62
$6.47
$7.12
$6.93
$10.37
$10.74
$8.77
$0.00
$16.92
$3.51
$3.23
$8.12
$2.61
$3.92
$4.01
$4.12
$12.95
$11.69
$10.48
$16.73
$11.36
$11.63
$12.28
$1.03
$10.39
$4.19
$22.95
$22.74
$16.57
$10.02
$4.82
$5.42



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides

Herbicides

Product

Liberty (Generic 2.34lb)
Liberty (Generic 2.341b)
Liberty (Generic 2.341b)
Liberty® Ultra

Liberty® Ultra

Liberty® Ultra (Generic)
Metribuzin 75 DF (Generic)
Metribuzin 4F Liquid (Generic)
Norton Generic (Ethofumesate)
Norton Generic (Ethofumesate)
Outlook®

Outlook®

Perpetuo

Prowl® H20 (Generic)
Prowl® H20 (Generic)
Raptor (Generic)
Roundup® PowerMAX 3
Ringside

Resicore® Generic
Resicore® REV

Resicore® REV

Shieldex 400SC

Sharpen®

Sonalan HFP

Sonic® Boom

Sonic® Boom

Sonic (Generic)

Spartan Charge

Stalwart 3W Generic
Status®

Stinger (Generic)

Storen

Sulfentrazone 4SC
Suprass NXT®

Updated 12/10/2025

Package size

2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
Custom Bulk
2x25gal
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk
4 x 5lbs
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x25
2x2.5gal
Tote
2x1gal
Custom Bulk
2 x2.64 gal
Bulk

Bulk

Custom Bulk
4x1gal
2x1gal
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal

2 x 10lbs
4x1gal
265 / Custom Bulk
4x125 0z
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk

Compared to:

Liberty® 280
Liberty® 280
Liberty® 280
240z Ultra = 360z Liberty 280
240z Ultra = 360z Liberty 280
240z Ultra = 360z Liberty 280
Sencor® 75 DF
Sencor®
Nortron / Ethotron
Nortron / Ethotron

*100 gallon minimum*
Zidua + Resource
Satellite Hydrocap 3.8Ib

Satellite Hydrocap 3.8Ib

Imazamox

No Programs / Confirm Availability

per oz price

Sonic | Authority First

Priority MA

Spartan , Blanket, Authority

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469

Retail Price Card

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801

Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs
$17.49
$14.49
$15.15
$49.00
$44.49
$34.79
$9.31
$45.00
$61.49
$58.49
$99.49
$96.49
$209.95
$35.49
$34.49
$199.49
$22.57
$37.49
$38.49
$43.25
$47.59
$8.97
$607.95
$65.99
$86.98
$87.97
$26.99
$191.49
$21.92
$3.69
$79.49
$80.99
$70.49
$59.08

Common rates in oz

or Ibs *Not a Price /0Oz or Lbs Cost per acre
recommendation®
36.0 $0.14 $4.92
36.0 $0.11 $4.08
36.0 $0.12 $4.26
27.0 $0.38 $10.34
27.0 $0.35 $9.38
27.0 $0.27 $7.34
4.0 $0.58 $2.33
6.0 $0.35 $2.11
22.0 $0.48 $10.57
22.0 $0.46 $10.05
12.0 $0.78 $9.33
12.0 $0.75 $9.05
6.0 $1.64 $9.84
40.0 $0.28 $11.09
40.0 $0.27 $10.78
5.0 $1.56 $7.79
30.0 $0.18 $5.29
16.0 $0.29 $4.69
48.0 $0.30 $14.43
48.0 $0.34 $16.22
48.0 $0.37 $17.85
1.0 $8.97 $8.97
2.0 $4.75 $9.50
32.0 $0.52 $16.50
16.0 $0.68 $10.87
16.0 $0.69 $11.00
4.0 $1.69 $6.75
56.0 $0.17 $9.59
4.0 $3.69 $14.76
4.0 $0.62 $2.48
72.0 $0.63 $45.56
6.0 $0.55 $3.30
36.0 $0.46 $16.62



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides

Herbicides

Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides

Fungicides

Product

Surtain™

Surtain™

Triclopyr 4

Trifluralin 4lb (Generic)
Trifluralin 4lb (Generic)
TripleFlex® I
TripleFlex® Il (Generic)
TripleFlex® Il (Generic)
Trivolt®

Trivolt®

Ultra Blazer (Generic)

UpBeet

Valor (Generic Liquid 51%)

Valor (Generic Dry 51%)
Varisto

Verdict®

Verdict®

Verdict® (Generic)
Verdict® (Generic)
Verdict® (Generic)
Warrant®
WideMatch® (Generic)
WideMatch® (Generic)
Zidua® PRO

Zidua® SC

Aproach®
Aproach® Prima
Azoxystrobin 2.08Ib
Delaro® 325 SC
Delaro (Generic)
Delaro® Complete
Delaro® Complete
Endura®

Updated 12/10/2025

Package size

2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
2x25gal
265 /250
Custom Bulk
265 gal tote
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
10 x4 oz
2x2.5gal

4 x 5lb
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Bulk

265 gal tote
135 gal tote
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
265 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal

2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Bulk
2x2.5gal
104 oz

Compared to:

Garlon 4 | Remedy
Treflan HFP
Treflan HFP

Surestart Il / Staunch Il
Surestart Il / Staunch Il
Surestart Il / Staunch Il

*check availability* 100 gal minimum

Valor EZ | Flumioxazin 51%
Valor SX | Flumioxazin 51%

*check availability* 100 gal minimum

*check availability* 100 gal minimum
Clopyralid + Fluroxypyr
Clopyralid + Fluroxypyr

Quadris

*100 gallon minimum*

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs
$177.89
$176.89
$54.00
$29.49
$28.49
$54.59
$40.99
$41.49
$207.00
$179.00
$25.49
$23.25
$119.00
$14.15
$125.99
$174.49
$143.99
$135.00
$136.50
$136.95
$26.79
$49.49
$51.99
$414.00
$471.79

$215.90
$213.95
$43.95
$164.95
$156.49
$276.99
$295.49
$3.25

Common rates in oz

or Ibs *Not a

recommendation*

14.0
14.0

32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
21.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
48.0
21.0
21.0
5.0
4.0

6.0
6.8
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
55

Retail Price Card

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Price /Oz or Lbs Cost per acre
$1.39 $19.46
$1.38 $19.35
$0.42 $0.00
$0.23 $7.37
$0.22 $7.12
$0.43 $13.65
$0.32 $10.25
$0.32 $10.37
$1.62 $32.34
$1.40 $27.97
$0.20 $4.18
$23.25 $23.25
$0.93 $2.79
$0.88 $1.77
$0.98 $20.67
$1.36 $19.08
$1.12 $15.75
$1.05 $14.77
$1.07 $14.93
$1.07 $14.98
$0.21 $10.05
$0.39 $8.12
$0.41 $8.53
$3.23 $16.17
$3.69 $14.74
$1.69 $10.12
$1.67 $11.37
$0.34 $2.06
$1.29 $10.31
$1.22 $9.78
$2.16 $17.31
$2.31 $18.47
$3.25 $17.88



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Retail Price Card

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price / Gal, Common rates in 0z

Category Product Package size Compared to: 0z, or Lbs or lbs *Not_a Price /0Oz or Lbs Cost per acre
recommendation®

Fungicides Endura (Generic) 104 oz $2.95 5.5 $2.95 $16.23
Fungicides Headline® AMP 2x2.5gal $132.00 10.0 $1.03 $10.31
Fungicides Headline® SC 2x2.5gal $149.49 6.0 $1.17 $7.01
Fungicides Miravis® Neo 2x2.5gal $173.49 13.7 $1.36 $18.57
Fungicides Miravis® Neo Custom Bulk *100 gallon minimum* $155.49 13.7 $1.21 $16.64
Fungicides Nexicor 2x25gal $236.71 7.0 $1.85 $12.95
Fungicides Priaxor® (Generic) 2x2.5gal $361.00 4.0 $2.82 $11.28
Fungicides Proline (Generic) 2x2.5gal $183.49 3.0 $1.43 $4.30
Fungicides Propiconazole 3.61b 2x25gal TILT $44.49 4.0 $0.35 $1.39
Fungicides Quilt Xcel (Generic) 265 gal Quilt Xcel $39.95 10.5 $0.31 $3.28
Fungicides Quilt Xcel (Generic) 2 x 2.5 gal / Custom Bulk Quilt Xcel $40.95 10.5 $0.32 $3.36
Fungicides Revytek® Custom Bulk *100 gallon minimum* $299.45 8.0 $2.34 $18.72
Fungicides Revytek® 2x2.5gal $303.00 8.0 $2.37 $18.94
Fungicides Stratego YLD (Generic) 2x2.5gal $273.49 4.0 $2.14 $8.55
Fungicides Trivapro® 2x25gal $149.00 13.7 $1.16 $15.95
Fungicides Trivapro® Custom Bulk *100 gallon minimum* $143.97 13.7 $1.12 $15.41
Fungicides Veltyma® 2x2.5gal $311.49 7.0 $2.43 $17.03
Fungicides Veltyma® Custom bulk *100 gallon minimum* $301.49 7.0 $2.36 $16.49
Fungicides Viatude™ 2x2.5gal $186.57 12.0 $1.46 $17.49
Fungicides Xyway® LFR 2x2.5gal $174.00 15.2 $1.36 $20.66
Fungicides Xyway® LFR 120 gal Tote / Custom Bulk $173.00 15.2 $1.35 $20.54
Insecticides Aztec® 4.67G SmartBox 50Ib $9.89 3.3 $9.89 $32.34
Insecticides Aztec® HC SmartBox 50Ib $21.33 1.6 $21.33 $34.77
Insecticides Baythroid® XL (Generic) 4x1gal $129.95 2.8 $1.02 $2.84
Insecticides Bifenthrin 2 EC 265 gal Tote $41.00 6.4 $0.32 $2.05
Insecticides Bifenthrin 2 EC 4x1gal $40.69 6.4 $0.32 $2.03
Insecticides Capture LFR (Generic 1.5Ib) 2x2.5gal Capture LFR $65.49 8.5 $0.51 $4.35
Insecticides Endigo ZCX 4x1gal $219.98 4.0 $1.72 $6.87
Insecticides Force EVO 2x2.5gal $437.00 8.0 $3.41 $27.31
Insecticides Force 3G (Generic) 50Ib bag $5.53 4.4 $5.53 $24.33
Insecticides Imidacloprid 4lb 2x25gal Macho 4.0 $55.89 1.5 $0.44 $0.65
Insecticides Lorsban (Generic) 2x2.5gal Pilot 4E $46.95 16.0 $0.37 $5.87

Updated 12/10/2025



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides

Insecticides

Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants

Adjuvants

Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Product

Lorsban (Generic)
Nurizma™

Sefina

Warrior (Generic 1lb)

Warrior Il (Generic)

AMS per #

Alpha Shot

AMS Liquid 3.4lb

Class Act NG

Crop Oil Highload

Crop Oil Highload
TruTrack Fungicide Pass
MSO Highload
Hydrovant ® - fA

NIS 90/10

NIS 90/10

Defoamer Concentration
Defoamer Concentration

Tank Cleaner

Upshift C (Starter Replacement)
Crop Protect Direct PGP

Boron 10%

Boron 10%

Zinc 9% EDTA Chelated

Zinc 9% EDTA Chelated

Zinc 10% Citric Chelated

EEZY K19 (Potassium Acetate)
EEZY K24 (Potassium Acetate)
EEZY K24 (Potassium Acetate)
N-Serve®

Instinct NXTGEN®

Updated 12/10/2025

Package size

265 gal tote
4 x64 0z
4x140 0z
4 x1gal

4 x1gal

Compared to:

Pilot 4E

in-furrow rootworm

Silencer

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs
$45.95
$23.98
$2.78
$29.55
$59.75

Aduvant cost/ac rates based off of 15 gal/ac & 1200 gal tank(6.66 ac/100gal)

51 # Bag
2x2.5gal
275 gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x25gal
2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
4 x1gal
12x320z
4 x1gal

50Ib bag
4x1gal
2x2.5gal
275 gal tote
Custom Bulk
265 gal tote
275 gal tote

265 gal tote
265 gal tote
Bulk
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk

8-12 0z /100gal (PH Buffer)

Highload Crop Oil | 64 0z/100 gal
Highload Crop Oil | 64 0z/100 gal

MasterLock® | NPE Free

Methylated Seed Oil | 64 0z/100 gal
Retention Product | 12.8 oz /100 gal

32 0z/100 gal
32 02/100 gal
1-2 oz per 100

1-2 oz per 100

2.5lb/ac = 5 gal 10-34-0
Radiate / MegaGro
1-2 qt/ac
1-2 qt/ac
1-2 qt/ac
1-2 qt/ac
1-2 qt/ac
19% K+ 6% S
24% K

24% K *(Direct Ship Quote not included)*

$0.36
$36.00
$5.30
$13.75
$18.00
$17.00
$56.00
$19.00
$129.00
$13.75
$12.75
$53.99
$16.00
$21.00

$6.59
$229.00
$14.95
$13.95
$16.75
$15.99
$11.99

$7.19
$7.65
$5.75
$44.11
$55.67

Common rates in oz
or Ibs *Not a
recommendation*

16.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0

1.0
8.0
48.0
32.0
64.0
64.0
6.0
64.0
12.8
32.0
32.0

25
4.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0

32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
18.0

Josh

Retail Price Card

Hook: 507-829-3801

Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Price /0Oz or Lbs

$0.36
$23.98
$2.78
$0.23
$0.47

$0.36
$0.28
$0.04
$0.11
$0.14
$0.13
$0.44
$0.15
$1.01
$0.11
$0.10
$0.42
$0.50
$0.16

$6.59
$1.79
$0.12
$0.11
$0.13
$0.12
$0.09

$0.06
$0.06
$0.04
$0.34
$0.43

Cost per acre

$5.74
$23.98
$8.34
$0.92
$0.93

$0.36
$0.34
$0.30
$3.44
$1.35
$1.28
$2.63
$1.43
$1.94
$0.52
$0.48

$16.48
$7.16
$3.74
$3.49
$4.19
$4.00
$3.00

$1.80
$1.91
$1.44
$11.03
$7.83



